THE DATASHEET OF
5916G7-BK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Sealed Power For Environmental Connections
SPEC Pak®
Marine     |     Wind Power     |     Lighting     |     Transportation     |     Pumps     |     Ground Support
Machine Tool     |     Industrial Automation     |     Motor     |     Solar Power     |     Harsh Environments
Rugged and Sealed

   from page 6.
Product Selection Guide
| KIT PART NUMBER GUIDE (FOR KITTED CONNECTOR PURCHASE) |
Step 1 - (see page 6)
List Component Part Numbers Here:
List Kit Part Number Here:
............................................................................................. Shell ..........................................................................
SPEC Pak® Series	  Shell Color	                      Shell Style		      Shell Size	 Insert Arrangment
	                                                      (Select One)                      Dash
               S	          K	   1 = Inline Receptacle	     -	         076		     C04
	   	   2 = Panel Mount Receptacle
		    6 = Straight Plug
		    9 = Receptacle Cover
	                               9P = Plug Cover
SK2-076C04
Panel Mount Receptacle
| COMPONENT PART NUMBER GUIDE (FOR COMPONENT BULK PURCHASE) |
Step 2:  Select Wire Protection
*  Define:
	     Number of Wires	    Wire OD
   Wires
   - Discrete ____________ 	       _____________
   - Bundled  ____________	       _____________
*  Select wire protection that will accommodate the
   number of wires and outer diameter (OD) of the
    wire used in your application, from page 6.
*   Wire protection is required for use with inline
     receptacles and plugs to obtain IP68 seal.
Receptacle Kit Part Number:
	    S       	    K              ___________________________    	 -    	    076         	    C04
Plug Kit Part Number:
	    S       	    K              ___________________________     	 -   	    076       	    C04
SK6-076C04                                             SK1-076C04
Plug                                                           Inline Receptacle
Step 2 - (see page 6)
  0 = Custom Configuration
70 = 1307 Contact for #6 AWG (13.3 mm²)
71 = Please inquire for #8 AWG (8.4 mm²)
72 = 5953 Contact for #10/12 AWG (3.3 to 5.3 mm²)
       00 = None
01 - 99 = Various Gland Types
Step 3 - (see page 7) Step 4 - (see page 7) Custom
.................... Wire Protection ....................   .. Housing Arrangement ..  ........... Contacts ...........   .... APP Content ....
Number of Holes    Cable Sealing Range
                       (Select Two)               Dash	         (Select One)               (Select One)    Dash
00  = None	  -         0 = Custom Configuration	                  -     Contact the factory
PS = Plastic Single-hole    	            A = AC Single Phase		                       Custom Configuration
PM = Plastic Multi-hole	           B = AC 3 Phase, 3 Wire
	           C = DC Circuit, 4 Wire
	            Z = All Black
NOTE:  Panel Mount Receptacle is always “00 00”.
Power Contact
List Component Part Numbers Here: